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Baseline, Goal, & Benchmark Continuous Improvement Summary

Fire Incidents
Louisville Fire Department

KPI Owner:  Colonel Doug Recktenwald Process:  Fire Response

Baseline: CY12 = 1,047 Monthly Avg.; 12.5K Yr. Data Source: LFD 

Firehouse Software
N/A - Input Measure

Goal: N/A Measurement Method: A call for service to which the Division of Fire 

Responds to.Goal Source: LFD 

LouieStat Reports Why Measure: To determine the # of times the community requests the 

Division's fire response capabilities
Benchmark Source: N/A Next Improvement Step: N/A

Benchmark: N/A

How Are We Doing?

TBD 12,762 TBD 1,054
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Fire Incidents 

Data Median Goal Benchmark

6,690 

3,147 
2,631 

2,301 
1,594 

1,249 

226 

38% 

18% 15% 13% 
9% 7% 

1% 0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

0

1,000

2,000

3,000

4,000

5,000

6,000

7,000

8,000

False Alarm &
False Call

Hazardous
Condition (No

Fire)

Good Intent
Call

Fire Service Call Rescue Other

%
 o

f 
G

ra
n

d
 T

o
ta

l 

In
ci

d
en

ts
 

Nov2013-Oct2014 Bar Chart 
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